THE DATASHEET OF
MF-PSMF010/24X-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MF-PSMF Series – PTC Resettable Fuses
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
&

■ Game console port protection
Electrical Characteristics
    Model
Vmax Imax
Ihold Itrip Resistance Max. Time
to Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
at 23 °C at 23 °C
Ohms at 23 °C at 23 °C
Watts cUL TÜV
Volts Amps Amps Rmin R1max Amps Seconds Typ. E174545 R50256634
MF-PSMF010X 15 40 0.10 0.30 1.0 7.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 ✓ ✓
MF-PSMF010/24X 24 80 0.10 0.30 1.0 7.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 ✓
MF-PSMF020X 9 40 0.20 0.50 0.65 3.5 8.0 0.02 0.5 ✓ ✓
MF-PSMF035X 6 40 0.35 0.75 0.25 1.2 8.0 0.1 0.5 ✓ ✓
MF-PSMF050X 6 40 0.50 1.00 0.15 0.9 8.0 0.1 0.5 ✓ ✓
MF-PSMF075X 6 40 0.75 1.50 0.09 0.35 8.0 0.2 0.6 ✓ ✓
MF-PSMF110X 6 40 1.10 2.20 0.06 0.21 8.0 0.3 0.6 ✓ ✓
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR